Hot Form Racing Proofing for August 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Hot Form Racing. Hot Form Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 18:15 I'm Puzzled 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 67.08
Newcastle
Each Way 3lst 16:15 Carlisle |Vice Captain 8.50 2.00 Win 3 0.50 68.08
Single 31st 15:45 Carlisle |Thankuappreci 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 67.58
ate
Each Way 31st 14:25 Annafel 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 68.58
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 20:30 Kempton [Urban Outlook 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.58
Each Way 30th 20:00 Kempton [Page Three 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 71.58
Each Way 30th 19:20 Uttoxeter|Gieves 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 73.58
Each Way 30th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Hopeforthebest 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 75.58
Each Way 30th 13:40 Catterick |Nasneen 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 69.98
Single 29th 16:50 Newbury |Unlimited 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 70.08
Single 29th 16:15 Newbury |[Medieval Gold 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 68.08
Single 29th 15:25 Ripon Reflexion Faite 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 69.08
Each Way 29th 14:30 Newbury |Mitwaa 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 70.08
Each Way 28th 15:30 Cartmel |Secret Secret 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 68.68
Each Way 28th 14:50 Ginormous 19.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 59.68
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 16:20 Royal Scandal 41.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 61.68
Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 15:10 Shelbourne 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 63.68
Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 15:10 Cock And Bull 36.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 65.68
Yarmouth
Each Way 27th 14:15 Beverley |Lady 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 67.68
Nunthorpe
Each Way 27th 13:40 Beverley |Puella Law 34.00 2.00 Win 2 5.60 69.68
Each Way 27th 13:40 Beverley |Our Lil 41.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 64.08
Each Way 26th 17:15 Windsor [Reminder 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 66.08
Each Way 26th 17:06 Cartmel |Mr 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 59.48
Rumbalicious
Each Way 26th 16:45 York Inquisitively 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 40.28
Each Way 26th 16:05 Curragh |Tamrat 29.00 2.00 Win 1 33.60 29.48
Each Way 26th 14:25 York Denmark 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -4.12
Each Way 26th 13:40 Eben Shaddad 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -5.12
Newmarket
Single 25th 19:15 Queen Emma 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -11.12
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 18:55 Hamilton |Hidden 23.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -12.22
Dimples
Each Way 25th 17:15 York Enfjaar 10.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -10.22
Single 25th 17:00 Malabu Drive 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.22
Newmarket
Single 25th 16:40 Hamilton |Irish Nectar 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.22
Each Way 25th 16:30 Ffos Las |Havanazam 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.22
Single 25th 14:05 Meribella 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -6.22
Newmarket
Single 24th 19:50 Fontwell |The Height Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.72
Fame
Each Way 24th 15:35 York Free Wind 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 -8.72
Each Way 24th 15:00 York Eilean Dubh 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -8.82
Each Way 24th 13:50 York Star Of Mystery| 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.82
Single 24th 13:40 On Edge 4.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.82
Chepstow
Single 23rd 20:22 Kempton [First View 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.82
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 23rd 19:52 Kempton |Epsom Faithfull 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.82
Single 23rd 19:40 Sligo Menindee 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.82
Single 23rd 18:10 Sligo Arabian 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.18
Diamond
Each Way 23rd 16:10 York Robert 6.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 1.18
Johnson
Single 23rd 15:00 York Castle Way 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.18
Each Way 22nd 19:00 No 23.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 4.18
\Worcester Recollection
Each Way 22nd 19:00 Hiconic 13.00 1.00 Win 2 0.70 5.18
\Worcester
Each Way 22nd 18:00 Peregrine Run 11.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 4.48
\Worcester
Single 22nd 16:30 Newton |Clearance 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 6.48
Abbot
Single 22nd 14:30 Newton |Valentino 1.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.98
Abbot Dancer
Each Way 21st 18:50 Lingfield |Wessex 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.98
Each Way 21st 18:50 Lingfield |Bated Breeze 81.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.98
Single 20th 15:45 Sandown|Equity Law 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.98
Single 20th 15:40 Budding Poet 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.98
Southwell
Each Way 19th 20:10 Bath Dubai Dreamer 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 7.98
Each Way 19th 16:55 From Beyond 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.28
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 16:05 Newbury |Olympic 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 8.28
Candle
Single 19th 15:05 Sealine 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.78
Doncaster
Each Way 18th 18:00 Thirsk  |Firing Squad 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.78
Single 18th 16:53 Thirsk  |Deimos 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.78
Single 18th 16:45 Epsom |Turquoise 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.78
Downs Diamond
Each Way 18th 16:18 Thirsk  |Paborus 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.78
Single 18th 15:15 Newbury |Kingswood 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 11.78
Flyer
Each Way 17th 17:00 Windsor |Magnificent 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.78
Match
Single 17th 16:40 Salisbury|Truthful 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.78
Each Way 17th 14:40 Salisbury|La 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 11.78
Sonnambula
Single 17th 14:40 Salisbury|Sky Blaze 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.78
Each Way 16th 18:30 Kempton |Sattwaa 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.78
Each Way 16th 14:45 Salisbury|Cherryblossom 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.78
Time
Single 16th 14:45 Salisbury|Moyassr 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.78
Each Way 15th 20:00 Port Erin 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 16.78
Newcastle
Single 15th 19:15 Moonspirit 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.38
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 19:00 Primetime 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.38
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:50 Lingfield |Resolute Man 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.38
Single 14th 19:40 Hamilton |Dubawi Warrior 2.75 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.38
Each Way 14th 18:30 Windsor |Villas Bullet 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.38
Each Way 14th 18:30 Windsor |Dash Power 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.38
Each Way 14th 15:55 Kempton |Hala Abrar 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 16.38
Each Way 14th 14:45 Kempton |Rose Bolt 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.42
Each Way 13th 15:35 Windsor |Almotlaa 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 1.58
Single 13th 15:28 Leicester|Seven 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 3.58
Questions
Each Way 13th 15:05 Windsor |Tropical Shot 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 1.95
Single 13th 14:28 Leicester|Clear Image 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.95
Each Way 13th 13:58 Leicester|Royal Blaze 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 1.95
Single 12th 17:20 Haydock |Tobetso 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.45
Single 12th 15:05 Tajanis 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:30 Lady Wulfrun 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -10.45
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 14:30 Miss Roberts 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -13.45
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 14:25 Haydock |Kathab 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -13.95
Each Way 12th 13:55 Monterosa 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -22.95
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 13:40 Curragh |Rocking Tree 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.95
Single 11th 18:35 Jayyash 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.95
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 18:00 Blown Away 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.95
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 15:10 Thirsk  |Koji 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -15.95
Each Way 10th 18:53 Salisbury|So Logical 9.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -13.95
Each Way 10th 18:45 Sandown|Fool's Paradise 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -13.95
Single 10th 18:00 Band Of Joy 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.95
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 17:53 Salisbury|Mr Monaco 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.95
Each Way 10th 16:10 Nannie Dee 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.95
Nottingham
Single 10th 15:40 Mountain Lake 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.95
Nottingham
Each Way 9th 21:00 Kempton [Berkshire 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -5.95
Sundance
Each Way 8th 19:50 Apfelstrudel 34.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -7.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 19:10 Ripon Granny Budgie 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -7.75
Single 8th 18:50 Happy Tears 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.25
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 7th 18:30 Windsor |Unico 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.25
Each Way 7th 18:30 Windsor |May 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 -8.25
Each Way 6th 15:45 Haydock |Sheikh Maz 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 -10.45
Mahood
Each Way 6th 14:30 Chester |Jakima 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 -10.35
Each Way 5th 19:30 Hamilton |Proverb 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.55
Each Way 5th 19:15 Lingfield |Club Manager 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.55
Each Way 5th 16:45 Royal 13.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 -8.55
Goodwood Supremacy Cancelled
Each Way 5th 16:45 Celtic Warrior 17.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 -8.55
Goodwood Cancelled
Single 5th 15:50 Seaward 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.55
Newmarket
Each Way 5th 14:10 Fistral Beach 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -7.55
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 14:05 Snafiya 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.75
Newmarket
Single 4th 18:30 Bath Kandoo 2.37 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.75
Each Way 4th 15:10 Comein 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.75
\Wolverhampto [Comein
n
Each Way 2nd 20:02 Sandown|Hakuna Babe 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.75
Single 2nd 17:52 Sandown|Battista 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.75
Each Way 2nd 16:45 Queen Regent 10.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 0.25
Goodwood
Each Way 2nd 16:30 Perth Mcgowan's 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.25 0.25
Pass
Each Way 1st 15:35 Baileys 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 0
Yarmouth Khelstar

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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